name
Ryan Getzlaf

Ryan Kesler

Brad Marchand
David Pastrnak
Johnny Gaudreau
Sean Monahan
Patrick Kane
Richard Panik
Jonathan Toews
Cam Atkinson
Alexander Wennberg
Connor McDavid
Leon Draisaitl

Jeff Carter

Mikael Granlund
Jason Pominville
Eric Staal

Max Pacioretty
Alexander Radulov
Alex Galchenyuk
Filip Forsberg

Ryan Johansen
John Tavares

Mats Zuccarello Aasen
Derek Stepan

Erik Karlsson

Mark Stone

Phil Kessel

Sidney Crosby
Patric Hornqvist
Brent Burns

Joe Thornton
Patrick Marleau
Vladimir Tarasenko
Mitchell Marner
Auston Matthews
Alex Ovechkin
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Justin Williams

team

Anaheim Ducks
Anaheim Ducks
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks
Columbus Blue Jackets
Columbus Blue Jackets
Edmonton QOilers
Edmonton Oilers
Los Angeles Kings
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Montreal Canadiens
Montreal Canadiens
Montreal Canadiens
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
New York Islanders
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
Ottawa Senators
Ottawa Senators
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

St. Louis Blues
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals

count playerid
306
878
254
526
116
202
1127
1227
1387
83
126
701
1135
5
156
432
449
139
300
757
92
103
3
131
303
66
231
676
701
782
121
131
286
224
110
165
1220
1309
1520
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